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P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KAREN'S WORD Last start winner WAG, 20/08/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2B. Talbot 531238 8/5162

 2 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 1P 4/1/2G. Mills 527553 7/4267

 3 AURORA BLUE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/2S. Ellis 529642 6/5228

 4 NIGEL'S CHANCE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 20/08/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2J. Roy 528267 9/8213

 5 WESTERN BAY Weighted points score SHP, 14/08/2021, R9 8P 8P 4P 4/1/2W. Lamb 520470 5/472

 6 NOEL'S DESIRE Last start winner WAG, 20/08/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3T. O'Keefe 540761 2/1240

 7 WHITE SURPRISE Last start winner WAG, 20/08/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3B. Smith 544201 2/1174

 8 IZMIR'S FLAME 2 Last start winner WAG, 20/08/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4G. Mills 539649 1/0118

 9 ALL IN TIME Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 523058 4/2201

 10 DEB TAN LEE 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 22/08/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/0195

 11 MINI RIP Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4L. Hand 530622 1/0147

 12 HE'LL DO IT Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1R. Bates 507675 5/4144

 13 SUSIE ZEUS Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/0140

 14 AQUA PANTHER Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 4P 5/3T. Robertson 528678 2/1132

 15 HOLLY ROCKET Last start Country winner MUS, 01/08/2021, R1, Y 1Y 4P 4P 5/4G. Anesbury 534555 1/0102

 16 SLINGSHOT MELODY Dropping in grade WAG, 16/07/2021, R5, P (FEL)P 7P 1P 5/1G. Mckinnon 548304 5/4240

 17 FYODOR BALE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 16/07/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 5P 1P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 7/5204

 18 DANA DAISEY Dropping in grade TEM, 22/08/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1P. Reid 530546 6/5136

 19 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1J. Mcclelland 521196 4/3210

 20 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/08/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 3C 5/1R. Mcdonald 530540 6/3189

 21 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R7, Y 2Y 3Y 6P 5/1S. Lang 500469 9/4184

 22 HILLY'S HOWLER Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 2C 5/3M. Clayton 523984 3/1184

 23 DANA EVIL EYE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/08/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2R. Mcdonald 535127 6/2171

 24 FORT KEMBLA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2A. Clare 533357 4/2159

 25 ROYAL ABILITY Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R5, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4B. Talbot 543477 1/0157

 26 FREDDY ON WATER Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 5P 5/3C. Bradley 499573 2/1156

 27 RALPH 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/2G. Anesbury 539457 5/2147

 28 PABLO'S PRIDE Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1P. Cowell 522470 5/4147

 29 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score GBN, 20/08/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 5P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528615 8/5147
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 30 DANA BULL Weighted points score GBN, 20/08/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 7C 5/1R. Mcdonald 528614 9/3144

 31 SUNBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 5/3G. Mills 539655 2/1141

 32 ZULU LIGHTNING Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4G. Small 534711 1/0139

 33 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R10, P 4P 1Y 4P 5/1S. Lang 500384 5/3137

 34 TIGGERLONG AL Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1M. Finn 501336 12/9135

 35 KATE'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R12, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4T. O'Keefe 540760 1/0134

 36 IGNATIOUS BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497960 6/5132

 37 DANA WING 1 Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1P. Reid 528611 5/3125

 38 JABIRU IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4G. Mills 539656 1/0123

 39 NIPPY UNO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4117

 40 DANA JULIE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R11, P 8P 4P (FEL)P 5/1R. Mcdonald 535128 7/4115

 41 MIRACLE OF LOVE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R6, P 6P 4Y 5P 5/3S. Lang 520306 4/1112

 42 DANA DANCER Weighted points score GBN, 20/08/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/2R. Mcdonald 530542 6/2107

 43 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R12, P 6P 1P (FEL)P 5/4G. Mills 539652 1/0105

 44 JUICY QUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4S. Ellis 540519 1/0105

 45 EMPEROR IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4G. Mills 539647 1/0105

 46 NOBLE ABILITY Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 543472 1/0101

 47 MY MATE RISKY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 3Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 499219 3/197

 48 BIG BUCK Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3D. Breust 523073 2/196

 49 GOT TO SPARK Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4J. Mcclelland 521198 2/096

 50 COSMIC SKY Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R9, Y 7Y 6P 3Y 5/4G. Sheather 527800 1/095

 51 DANA CHILL Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R9, P 4P 2Y 7P 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/094

 52 MUSTANG MOLLY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 534545 1/093

 53 KEEPING FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3A. Clare 508961 4/193

 54 DANA NANA Weighted points score BAT, 16/08/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 5C 5/1R. Mcdonald 530550 7/590

 55 ASTON TRUFFLE Weighted points score LIT, 17/07/2021, R7, Y 5Y 7P 5P 5/1S. Lang 490577 7/686

 56 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R8, Y 4Y 4Y 4P 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 4/085

 57 VERACRUZ 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4C. Bootsma 529467 3/084

 58 LIL MISS SHOOTER 2 Weighted points score SHP, 19/08/2021, R11 4P 4P 5P 5/4W. Lamb 523081 1/084

 59 DANA ALICE Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R9, P 6P 1Y 6P 5/4S. Lang 530543 1/079

 60 BLACK BEACH BOY Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4P. Reid 537025 1/075
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 61 TRUNDLE BETTY Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 8Y 5/3P. Strutt 492216 5/168

 62 DECLAN HARP Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R8, Y 6Y 6Y 6Y 5/4G. Sheather 499828 4/066

 63 SENOR GURU Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R4, P 7P 4Y 7Y 5/4S. Elwin 531249 3/059

 64 THIN LITTLE Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R4, Y 4Y 8P 5P 5/4G. Sheather 499833 1/059

 65 REBEL MAN Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R9, Y 6Y 7P 6Y 5/4G. Sheather 520536 1/057

 66 SHE'S SILVER Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 5Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/053
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 1 NOEL'S DESIRE Last start winner WAG, 20/08/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3T. O'Keefe 540761 2/1240

 2 WHITE SURPRISE Last start winner WAG, 20/08/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3B. Smith 544201 2/1174

 3 IZMIR'S FLAME 2 Last start winner WAG, 20/08/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4G. Mills 539649 1/0118

 4 ALL IN TIME Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 523058 4/2201

 5 DEB TAN LEE 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 22/08/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/0195

 6 MINI RIP Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4L. Hand 530622 1/0147

 7 HE'LL DO IT Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1R. Bates 507675 5/4144

 8 SUSIE ZEUS Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/0140

 9 AQUA PANTHER Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 4P 5/3T. Robertson 528678 2/1132

 10 HOLLY ROCKET Last start Country winner MUS, 01/08/2021, R1, Y 1Y 4P 4P 5/4G. Anesbury 534555 1/0102

 11 SLINGSHOT MELODY Dropping in grade WAG, 16/07/2021, R5, P (FEL)P 7P 1P 5/1G. Mckinnon 548304 5/4240

 12 FYODOR BALE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 16/07/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 5P 1P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 7/5204

 13 DANA DAISEY Dropping in grade TEM, 22/08/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1P. Reid 530546 6/5136

 14 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1J. Mcclelland 521196 4/3210

 15 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/08/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 3C 5/1R. Mcdonald 530540 6/3189

 16 HILLY'S HOWLER Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 2C 5/3M. Clayton 523984 3/1184

 17 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R7, Y 2Y 3Y 6P 5/1S. Lang 500469 9/4184

 18 DANA EVIL EYE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/08/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2R. Mcdonald 535127 6/2171

 19 FORT KEMBLA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2A. Clare 533357 4/2159

 20 ROYAL ABILITY Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R5, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4B. Talbot 543477 1/0157

 21 FREDDY ON WATER Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 5P 5/3C. Bradley 499573 2/1156

 22 RALPH 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/2G. Anesbury 539457 5/2147

 23 PABLO'S PRIDE Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1P. Cowell 522470 5/4147

 24 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score GBN, 20/08/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 5P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528615 8/5147

 25 DANA BULL Weighted points score GBN, 20/08/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 7C 5/1R. Mcdonald 528614 9/3144

 26 SUNBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 5/3G. Mills 539655 2/1141

 27 ZULU LIGHTNING Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4G. Small 534711 1/0139

 28 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R10, P 4P 1Y 4P 5/1S. Lang 500384 5/3137

 29 TIGGERLONG AL Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1M. Finn 501336 12/9135

 30 KATE'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R12, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4T. O'Keefe 540760 1/0134

 31 IGNATIOUS BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497960 6/5132
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 32 DANA WING 1 Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1P. Reid 528611 5/3125

 33 JABIRU IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4G. Mills 539656 1/0123

 34 NIPPY UNO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4117

 35 DANA JULIE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R11, P 8P 4P (FEL)P 5/1R. Mcdonald 535128 7/4115

 36 MIRACLE OF LOVE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R6, P 6P 4Y 5P 5/3S. Lang 520306 4/1112

 37 DANA DANCER Weighted points score GBN, 20/08/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/2R. Mcdonald 530542 6/2107

 38 JUICY QUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4S. Ellis 540519 1/0105

 39 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R12, P 6P 1P (FEL)P 5/4G. Mills 539652 1/0105

 40 EMPEROR IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4G. Mills 539647 1/0105

 41 NOBLE ABILITY Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 543472 1/0101

 42 MY MATE RISKY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 3Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 499219 3/197

 43 BIG BUCK Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3D. Breust 523073 2/196

 44 GOT TO SPARK Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4J. Mcclelland 521198 2/096

 45 COSMIC SKY Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R9, Y 7Y 6P 3Y 5/4G. Sheather 527800 1/095

 46 DANA CHILL Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R9, P 4P 2Y 7P 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/094

 47 KEEPING FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3A. Clare 508961 4/193

 48 MUSTANG MOLLY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 534545 1/093

 49 DANA NANA Weighted points score BAT, 16/08/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 5C 5/1R. Mcdonald 530550 7/590

 50 ASTON TRUFFLE Weighted points score LIT, 17/07/2021, R7, Y 5Y 7P 5P 5/1S. Lang 490577 7/686

 51 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R8, Y 4Y 4Y 4P 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 4/085

 52 VERACRUZ 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4C. Bootsma 529467 3/084

 53 LIL MISS SHOOTER 2 Weighted points score SHP, 19/08/2021, R11 4P 4P 5P 5/4W. Lamb 523081 1/084

 54 DANA ALICE Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R9, P 6P 1Y 6P 5/4S. Lang 530543 1/079

 55 BLACK BEACH BOY Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4P. Reid 537025 1/075

 56 TRUNDLE BETTY Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 8Y 5/3P. Strutt 492216 5/168

 57 DECLAN HARP Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R8, Y 6Y 6Y 6Y 5/4G. Sheather 499828 4/066

 58 SENOR GURU Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R4, P 7P 4Y 7Y 5/4S. Elwin 531249 3/059

 59 THIN LITTLE Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R4, Y 4Y 8P 5P 5/4G. Sheather 499833 1/059

 60 REBEL MAN Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R9, Y 6Y 7P 6Y 5/4G. Sheather 520536 1/057

 61 SHE'S SILVER Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 5Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/053
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 1 CHARLIE'S DESIRE Last start placegetter TEM, 22/08/2021, R3, P 2P M/1T. O'Keefe 540758 0/0134

 2 QUORRA BALE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1T. Roberts 535609 0/0128

 3 GO GO TANGLES Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R1, P 2P 8P M/1S. Ellis 540518 0/083

 4 JANET'S WISH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts HVL, 09/04/2021, R2 6P 7P 3P M/1P. Cowell 537546 0/068

 5 MAYFAIR'S DREAM First start M/1G. Small 544590 0/00

 6 DOUBLE MINT First start M/1P. Cowell 534862 0/00

 7 JOHNNY WAGGA Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 09/05/2021, R1, P 4P M/1A. Clare 539107 0/058

 8 CHARIZARD Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 22/08/2021, R3, P 8P M/1M. Wilkins 541073 0/025

 9 BLUE GHOST Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 4P M/1B. Williams 539018 0/072

 10 AQUA EDIE Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2021, R3, P 6P 5P M/1M. Clayton 533486 0/048
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 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R11, P 2P 7C 3C 1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 16/13269

 2 TRANQUIL GYPSY Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 1P 1/1R. Oakman 497391 19/18261

 3 OLIVER IZMIR Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 1P 1/1G. Mills 527557 14/12246

 4 FERNANDO FUSION 3 Last start winner GBN, 20/08/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 2/1/2R. Edenborough 508725 13/12354

 5 SABRE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 7P 2/1/1G. Mills 527556 12/11264

 6 GOT A GROUP 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 3/1/1P. Dooner 528419 7/6294

 7 MYSTIC FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 1P 3/1/1A. Clare 508958 6/5276

 8 EVERY CHANCE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 1P 3/1/2L. Roy 499927 18/9255

 9 LOGICAL CHANCE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 2P 3/1/1J. Roy 532683 10/7240
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 1 KAIQUE Grade order Grade 4 1P 7P 1Y 4/1/2C. Newcombe 529761 7/4173

 2 LEKTRA KEZ Grade order Grade 4 1P 8Y 7P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 528747 6/5133

 3 LEXICON Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 7P 5/1L. Hand 530621 4/3207

 4 RAGIN' FINESSE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/3D. Welsh 531993 2/1183

 5 ASTON MASTER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/1D. Breust 527177 4/3171

 6 RAGIN' REIGN Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/4D. Welsh 531994 7/0171

 7 KENNY SIMPSON Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4P. Strutt 532194 1/0168

 8 GOT A SCOOT 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 8P 5/4J. Lyons 529677 1/0136

 9 IGNATIOUS BALE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497960 6/5132

 10 DAPH'S ECHO Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 3P 5/3J. Fothergill 531315 4/1126
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 1 VISUALISE ME Last start winner WAG, 13/08/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 531956 3/2228

 2 IZMIR'S FLAME 1 Last start winner WAG, 20/08/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4G. Mills 539649 1/0118

 3 DEB TAN LEE 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 22/08/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/0195

 4 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Last start placegetter TEM, 08/08/2021, R3, P 2P 5Y 8P 5/3J. Scott 540428 3/1169

 5 CULPABLE MODEL Last start placegetter BAT, 23/08/2021, R12, P 2P 7P 3P 5/3M. Clayton 532365 2/1165

 6 LEKTRA SHADOW Last start placegetter TEM, 22/08/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/0138

 7 GOT A SCOOT 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4J. Lyons 529677 1/0136

 8 SMOOTHER RODWAY Last start Provincial winner WAG, 20/08/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 8P 5/4M. Wallace 520029 2/0147

 9 SOUL SEARCHER Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 2P 5/3B. Smith 537870 2/1165

 10 GOOSE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 7P 5/3J. Roy 543233 2/1154

 11 FOGHORN MANDY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R2, P 2P 8P 5P 5/3A. Clare 520291 2/1150

 12 STAR GAZERS Weighted points score SHP, 15/07/2021, R6 5P 6P 7P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 535536 3/2129

 13 JABIRU IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4G. Mills 539656 1/0123

 14 WASTEMAN Weighted points score BAT, 23/08/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4M. Clayton 523980 1/0114

 15 BLAZIN' ZEN Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4C. Bradley 520801 1/0111

 16 EXTREME HEAT Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 523916 1/0108

 17 JUICY QUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4S. Ellis 540519 1/0105

 18 BENANDO JUNIOR Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4G. Anesbury 539460 1/0101

 19 MY MATE RISKY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 3Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 499219 3/197

 20 MUSTANG MOLLY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 534545 1/093

 21 FAST MAGGIE MAY Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4J. Tuovi 527423 1/092

 22 LIL MISS SHOOTER 1 Weighted points score SHP, 19/08/2021, R11 4P 4P 5P 5/4W. Lamb 523081 1/084

 23 VERACRUZ 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4C. Bootsma 529467 3/084

 24 MISS WANTED Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4K. Mulrine 536145 1/084

 25 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R8, P 6P 5Y 4Y 5/2S. Lang 499393 3/280
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 27 August 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GO GO RINGO Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1C. Ellis 540959 0/0134

 2 QUORRA BALE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1T. Roberts 535609 0/0128

 3 PAMJAMS JODIE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 22/08/2021, R1, P

DUB, 14/08/2021, R2, P

2P 3P 5P M/1J. Scott 522750 0/096

 4 SHANLYN KENDALL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 20/08/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 5P M/1R. Mckinnon 537277 0/0110

 5 HELLO BLOKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 13/08/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 4P M/1G. Small 539114 0/084

 6 CORRUPTED First start M/1P. Dooner 540065 0/00

 7 OMAHRI ZEUS Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 13/08/2021, R1, P 6P M/1G. Small 541470 0/042

 8 POT THE BLACK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/067

 9 EASTERN HAWK Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1J. Tuovi 527422 0/060

 10 MY BOY MATTY Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 7P M/1C. Ellis 540967 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 27 August 2021

P 4/5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LA LA LOUIS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R10, P 2P 1C 1C 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 529374 9/3265

 2 DANA RUBY Last start winner TEM, 22/08/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2R. Mcdonald 535130 5/2219

 3 GOLD AZALEA Last start winner DAP, 21/08/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3A. Mulrine 508629 2/1195

 4 TIGGERLONG FAB Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3M. Finn 536626 2/1196

 5 MISS KEY Last start placegetter DAP, 21/08/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 1P 5/2A. Mulrine 536147 3/2189

 6 DANA GERTIE Last start placegetter TEM, 22/08/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 4/0178

 7 MY BOY ROCKIN' Last start placegetter TEM, 22/08/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 7P 5/3B. Smith 540064 3/1172

 8 FOGHORN MANDY 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R2, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4A. Clare 520291 2/0150

 9 PYRAMID EXPRESS Last start Provincial winner TEM, 22/08/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 3P 5/1J. Smith 530575 5/3234

 10 GOT A REPAIR Last start Provincial winner SHP, 29/07/2021, R9 1P 5P 4P 5/3J. Mcclelland 528420 3/1159

 11 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 1P 5/2G. Mills 527553 7/2267

 12 KING DESMOND Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2J. Scott 540242 3/2184

 13 LOLLOBRIGIDA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R8, P 8P 5C 3P 5/1A. Della Bosca 499832 7/4156

 14 SOLD NO HOUSES Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 2/0148

 15 FOX KEY Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3K. Mulrine 536144 3/1144

 16 KAYDEN'S TIGER Weighted points score CRN, 30/06/2021, R6 6P 6C 4C 5/1A. Mulrine 534292 4/3117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 27 August 2021

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA RUBY Last start winner TEM, 22/08/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2R. Mcdonald 535130 5/2219

 2 GOLD AZALEA Last start winner DAP, 21/08/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3A. Mulrine 508629 2/1195

 3 TIGGERLONG FAB Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3M. Finn 536626 2/1196

 4 MISS KEY Last start placegetter DAP, 21/08/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 1P 5/2A. Mulrine 536147 3/2189

 5 DANA GERTIE Last start placegetter TEM, 22/08/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 4/0178

 6 MY BOY ROCKIN' Last start placegetter TEM, 22/08/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 7P 5/3B. Smith 540064 3/1172

 7 FOGHORN MANDY 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R2, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4A. Clare 520291 2/0150

 8 PYRAMID EXPRESS Last start Provincial winner TEM, 22/08/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 3P 5/1J. Smith 530575 5/3234

 9 GOT A REPAIR Last start Provincial winner SHP, 29/07/2021, R9 1P 5P 4P 5/3J. Mcclelland 528420 3/1159

 10 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 1P 5/2G. Mills 527553 7/2267

 11 KING DESMOND Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2J. Scott 540242 3/2184

 12 LOLLOBRIGIDA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R8, P 8P 5C 3P 5/1A. Della Bosca 499832 7/4156

 13 SOLD NO HOUSES Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 2/0148

 14 FOX KEY Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3K. Mulrine 536144 3/1144

 15 KAYDEN'S TIGER Weighted points score CRN, 30/06/2021, R6 6P 6C 4C 5/1A. Mulrine 534292 4/3117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 27 August 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOICE CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 4P 1/1L. Roy 532682 14/13309
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 27 August 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO FUSION 2 Last start winner GBN, 20/08/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 2/1/2R. Edenborough 508725 13/12354
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 27 August 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOT A GROUP 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 3/1/1P. Dooner 528419 7/6294

 2 WILLY'S CHANCE Last start Provincial winner TEM, 15/08/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 3/1/2J. Roy 528271 12/9336

 3 EVERY CHANCE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 1P 3/1/2L. Roy 499927 18/9255

 4 LOGICAL CHANCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 2P 3/1/1J. Roy 532683 10/7240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 27 August 2021

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 1P 4/1/2G. Mills 527553 7/4267

 2 LA LA LOUIS 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2021, R10, P 2P 1C 1C 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 529374 9/4265

 3 AURORA BLUE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/2S. Ellis 529642 6/5228

 4 NIGEL'S CHANCE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 20/08/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2J. Roy 528267 9/8213
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 27 August 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOT A SCOOT 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4J. Lyons 529677 1/0136

 2 FYODOR BALE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 16/07/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 5P 1P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 7/5204

 3 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 20/08/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 3C 5/1R. Mcdonald 530540 6/3189

 4 DANA EVIL EYE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 20/08/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2R. Mcdonald 535127 6/2171

 5 FORT KEMBLA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2A. Clare 533357 4/2159

 6 LOLLOBRIGIDA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R8, P 8P 5C 3P 5/3A. Della Bosca 499832 7/1156

 7 DANA ACE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/08/2021, R9, P 8P 5M 3P 5/1R. Mcdonald 494736 18/12151

 8 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R2, P 2P 8P 5P 5/3A. Clare 520291 2/1150

 9 RALPH 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/2G. Anesbury 539457 5/2147

 10 BALT Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 2P 5/1G. Small 528075 6/4138

 11 BILLY LOBO Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 4Y 5/1E. Scott 528257 12/5129

 12 DANA WING 2 Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1P. Reid 528611 5/3125

 13 NIPPY UNO 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4117

 14 DANA JULIE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R11, P 8P 4P (FEL)P 5/1R. Mcdonald 535128 7/4115

 15 MIRACLE OF LOVE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R6, P 6P 4Y 5P 5/3S. Lang 520306 4/1112

 16 KEEPING FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3A. Clare 508961 4/193

 17 GALENA BALE Weighted points score GAW, 27/07/2021, R8, PR2 7P 6P 6P 5/4G. Small 499384 6/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 27 August 2021

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Last start winner TEM, 22/08/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2B. Talbot 536454 6/5240

 2 NIKOLINA Weighted points score TEM, 22/08/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 2C 3/1/2A. Della Bosca 499830 7/6256

 3 LADY LUNA Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 5P 3/1/1M. Wallace 520027 9/5240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 27 August 2021

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHANLYN KENDALL 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 5P M/1R. Mckinnon 537277 0/0110

 2 PAMJAMS JODIE 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 22/08/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 5P M/1J. Scott 522750 0/096

 3 POT THE BLACK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/067
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